
 Select a Date:

Pueblo El Mirage 8:00 AM **SHOTGUN** 50+(range incl.) (Sat, November 4)

Player Points Summary

Players Total Points

Hebert, Thomas 5.00

Majors, Donald 3.00

Arndt, Alan 1.00

Total Points 9.00

Player Purse Summary

Players Total Purse

Majors, Donald $45.00

Nelson, William $39.00

Hebert, Thomas $39.00

Arndt, Alan $29.00

Burton, Larry $23.00

Vutrano, June $22.00

Doust, Darrell $16.00

Panarello, Mick $13.00

Yancy, Alan $13.00

Campos, Dan $13.00

Neilan, Eric $6.00

Total Purse $258.00

Basic Skins Player v. Field - Skins Division

 Player Skins Purse Details

 Nelson, William 3 $39.00
Birdie on 6, Birdie on

11, Birdie on 18

 Yancy, Alan 1 $13.00 Birdie on 14

 Campos, Dan 1 $13.00 Birdie on 3

 Panarello, Mick 1 $13.00 Birdie on 5

 Total Purse Allocated: $78.00
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Low Net Player v. Flight - Net Division

 Flight 1

Pos. Player
Total

Net
Purse

 1 Hebert, Thomas 67 $39.00

 2 Burton, Larry 70 $23.00

 3 Vutrano, June 71 $16.00

 4 Nelson, William 72 $0.00

 5 Stang, Mike 73 $0.00

 6 Roether, Mike 73 $0.00

 7 Walsh, Douglas 75 $0.00

 8 Campos, Dan 75 $0.00

 9 Silverman, Rusty 76 $0.00

 10 Alway, Mark 79 $0.00

 11 Zoffka, Jon 79 $0.00

 12 Neilan, Eric 81 $0.00

 13 Arnold, Amy 84 $0.00

 Flight 2

Pos. Player
Total

Net
Purse

 1 Majors, Donald 67 $39.00

 2 Arndt, Alan 69 $23.00

 3 Doust, Darrell 69 $16.00

 4 Fisel, Neal 70 $0.00

 5 Panarello, Mick 72 $0.00

 6 Yancy, Alan 73 $0.00

 7 Baldwin, Fred 76 $0.00

 8 Moore, Dwain 77 $0.00

 9 Snively, Lloyd 79 $0.00
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 10 Heller, Bill 79 $0.00

 11 Christiansen, Dan 88 $0.00

 12 Miller, Charlie 95 $0.00

  13 Clark, Daniel  DNF $0.00

 Total Purse Allocated: $156.00

All Golfers Scores

 Pos. Player
Total

Net
Points

 1 Hebert, Thomas 67 5.00

 2 Majors, Donald 67 3.00

 3 Arndt, Alan 69 1.00

 4 Doust, Darrell 69 0.00

 5 Burton, Larry 70 0.00

 6 Fisel, Neal 70 0.00

 7 Vutrano, June 71 0.00

 8 Panarello, Mick 72 0.00

 9 Nelson, William 72 0.00

 10 Yancy, Alan 73 0.00

 11 Stang, Mike 73 0.00

 12 Roether, Mike 73 0.00

 13 Walsh, Douglas 75 0.00

 14 Campos, Dan 75 0.00

 15 Silverman, Rusty 76 0.00

 16 Baldwin, Fred 76 0.00

 17 Moore, Dwain 77 0.00

 18 Alway, Mark 79 0.00

 19 Zoffka, Jon 79 0.00

 20 Snively, Lloyd 79 0.00

 21 Heller, Bill 79 0.00
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 22 Neilan, Eric 81 0.00

 23 Arnold, Amy 84 0.00

 24 Christiansen, Dan 88 0.00

 25 Miller, Charlie 95 0.00

  DNF Clark, Daniel  DNF 0.00

 NS Variano, Perry NS 0.00

 NS Wilmoth, Troy NS 0.00

 Total Points Allocated: 9.00

Side Pot - Skins - Skins - Side Pot

 Player Skins Details

 Nelson, William 3
Birdie on 6, Birdie on

11, Birdie on 18

 Campos, Dan 1 Birdie on 3

 Panarello, Mick 1 Birdie on 5

 Hebert, Thomas 1 Birdie on 7

Side Pot - Net - Net Division - Side Pot

 Pos. Player
Total

Net

 1 Hebert, Thomas 67

 2 Arndt, Alan 69

 3 Doust, Darrell 69

 4 Vutrano, June 71

 5 Panarello, Mick 72

 6 Nelson, William 72

 7 Stang, Mike 73

 8 Roether, Mike 73

 9 Walsh, Douglas 75

 10 Campos, Dan 75
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 11 Silverman, Rusty 76

 12 Alway, Mark 79

 13 Zoffka, Jon 79

 14 Snively, Lloyd 79

 15 Heller, Bill 79

 16 Neilan, Eric 81

 17 Arnold, Amy 84

 18 Miller, Charlie 95

  DNF Clark, Daniel  DNF

Par Three Closest to Pin

 Pos. Player Purse Details

 None Vutrano, June $6.00 CTP # 12

 None Arndt, Alan $6.00 CTP # 16

 None Neilan, Eric $6.00 CTP# 3

 None Majors, Donald $6.00 CTP# 7

 Total Purse Allocated: $24.00
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